21000079329

Office Use Only



100372956141

RECEIVED

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	te:09/08/2021	M
	Acc#I20160000072	~: ()>W
Name:	Moose Productions, Inc.	
Document #:		
Order #:	3859228	<u></u>
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of: Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Availability	Certified:	
Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#		

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:M	oose Productions, Inc.			
	(PŘOPOSED ČOŘPOŘ	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Nam	a Yeltchev e (Printed or typed)	0	
	10100 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 2200 Address			
	Los Ange	eles, CA 90067		
	City, State & Zip			
	310-788	-7147		
<u>. </u>	Daytime	Telephone number		
	ayeltch	ev@loeb.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ne of the corp			
LE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
So. Venel	ian Way, Miami, FL 33139		
CLE III PUR urpose for which	PPOSE h the corporation is organized is: _product	ion / entertai	nment company.
			<i>y</i>) ≺a
			TALE
			≥
			ライ 色 分
			<u> </u>
a. B	4000		ATE 49
CLE IV SIL	of stock is: 1,000 (ONE THOUSANI	O) Shares of (Common Stock
TEV INT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
	itle: Jeff Franklin, Sole Director	Name and Titl	e: Jeff Franklin, Chief Financia
Address	1236 So. Venetian Way	Address:	1236 So. Venetian Way
	Miami, FL 33139	 .	Miami, FL 33139
Name and T			
	tte: Jeff Franklin, Chief Executive	Name and Titl	le:
Address	ıle: <u>Jeff Franklin, Chief Executive</u> Officer		le:
Address		Name and Titl	le:
Address	Officer		le:
	Officer 1236 So. Venetian Way Miami, FL 33139	Address:	lc:
	Officer 1236 So. Venetian Way Miami, FL 33139	Address:	
Name and T	Officer 1236 So. Venetian Way Miami, FL 33139 tle: Jeff Franklin, Secretary	Address: Address: Name and Titl	
Name and T	Officer 1236 So. Venetian Way Miami, FL 33139 tle: Jeff Franklin, Secretary 1236 So. Venetian Way	Address: Address: Name and Titl	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		<u></u>
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lor <u>ida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:
Name:	C T Corporation System	
Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	ZEZY SEP SECTEL TALL
	Plantation, FL 33324	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	FOF STATI
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	: 50 FL
Name:	Anna Yeltchev, Loeb & Loeb LLP	i iii
Address:	10100 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite	2200
	Los Angeles, CA 90067	_
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: Other than the date of filing: Late is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date the document's c	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable iffective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been nan certificate, I am j	ned as registered agent to accept service of process f familiar with and accept the appointment as register	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in this red agent and agree to act in this capacity
Stephone Non	Stephanie Hencz, Assistant Secreta	ry 09/02/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State qonstitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Required Signatu	ma yuddhw ire/Incorporator	Date 09/02/2021
	V	